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PMMB v. STARVIEW TRANSPORT d/b/a PL WEAVER AND COMPANY

Legal Docket No. CL-23-009

Violation:

Disposition:

This Defendant, a licensed milk hauler, had one or more persons pick up
milk from a Pennsylvania farm without a current weigher-sampler
certificate issued by the Pennsylvania Milk Marketing Board (PMMB), in
violation of Section 553 and 603 of the Milk Marketing Law (Law), Act of
April 28, 1937, P.L. 417, as amended (31 P.S. §700j-101 et seq.).

Defendant executed a Consent Order which acknowledged this violation
and consented to the settlement of the Citation with the Board in the
amount of $150.

PMMB v. LAWMAN TRUCKING, LLC

Legal Docket No. CL-23-004

Violation:

Disposition:

This Defendant, a licensed milk hauler, had one or more persons pick up
milk from a Pennsylvania farm without a current weigher-sampler
certificate issued by the Pennsylvania Milk Marketing Board (PMMB), in
violation of Section 553 and 603 of the Milk Marketing Law (Law), Act of
April 28, 1937, P.L. 417, as amended (31 P.S. §700j-101 et seq.).

Defendant executed a Consent Order which acknowledged this violation
and consented to the settlement of the Citation with the Board in the
amount of $150.



